
2011 - 2012 Boys' Varsity Basketball  
Head Coach: Kim Sutton 

Assistant Coach: Sammy Taylor 

  

CURRENT RECORD: 6-11  
  

 
Wednesday December 7, 2011 

 

Eagle Wings Academy  26 

Ohio Deaf  50 

 
Tuesday December 13, 2011 

 
  

St. Rita  19 

Ohio Deaf  60 

 
Thursday December 15, 2011 

 

Foxfire High School  61 

Ohio Deaf  35 

 
Thursday January 5, 2012 

  
 

High St. Christian  68 

Ohio Deaf  29 

 
Friday January 6, 2012 @ 8:30pm @ Kentucky Classic 

  
 

Kentucky  32 

Ohio Deaf  14 

 
Saturday January 7, 2012 @ 10:00am @ Kentucky Classic 

  
 

Georgia  39 

Ohio Deaf  32 

 
Saturday January 7, 2012 @ 4:30pm @ Kentucky Classic 

  Indiana  44 

Ohio Deaf  17 

 
Monday January 23, 2012 

 

Northside Christian 71 

Ohio Deaf 15 

 

Thursday January 26, 2012 

 
  

Pennsylvania  62 

Ohio Deaf  18 

 

Friday  January 27, 2012 
 

St. Rita  27 

Ohio Deaf  49 

 
Saturday January 28, 2012 

  
 

Michigan  50 

Ohio Deaf  48 

http://osd.oh.gov/#BoysBasketball


Wednesday February 1, 2012  

  
 

Foxfire Academy  47 

Ohio Deaf  48 

 
Saturday February 11, 2012 

  
 

Michigan  44 

Ohio Deaf  58 

 
Monday February 13, 2012 

 

High St. Christian  81 

Ohio Deaf  39 

Wednesday February 15, 2012 

  Western Pennsylvania  41 

Ohio Deaf  59 

 
 

2011 - 2012 Girls' Varsity Basketball 
Head Coach: Roberta Joseph 

Assistant Coach: Kristy Penny 

  

CURRENT RECORD: 1-12 
 

 

December 13, 2011 

 
  

St. Rita  24 

Ohio Deaf  26 

 
January 6, 2012 @ Kentucky Classic 

  
 

Kentucky  20 

Ohio Deaf  11 

 
January 7, 2012 @ Kentucky Classic 

  
 

Georgia  33 

Ohio Deaf  15 

 
January 7, 2012 @ Kentucky Classic 

  Indiana JV  55 

Ohio Deaf  6 

 
January 11, 2012 

 

 
 

 
January 19, 2012 

 
 
 

 
January 23, 2012 

 

Torah Academy 52 

Ohio Deaf 12 

Columbus Horizon 68 

Ohio Deaf 15 



Northside Christian 63 

Ohio Deaf 8 

 

January 26, 2012 

 
  

St. Rita  30 

Ohio Deaf  20 

 
January 27, 2012 

 

Michigan  35 

Ohio Deaf  33 

 
January 28, 2012 

  
  

Wisconsin  38 

Ohio Deaf  31 
 

February 11, 2012 

  
  

Michigan  31 

Ohio Deaf  18 

February 15, 2012 

  Western Pennsylvania  22 

Ohio Deaf  21 

  
 

 


